Royal Star
- & Garter

Events and Outings
Surbiton

January 2020
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11.00
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[ Activities Programme forjanuary_]

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

~

1

12.00
2 9.30
11.00
12.00
15.00
16.30
15.00
18.30

3 11.00

15.00
11.30
12.00

15.00

18.30
4 12.00
15.00
5 12.00
12.15
15.00
6 11.00
11.30
12.00
15.00
18.30

New Years’ Bank Holiday

New Year’s Concert with a Couple of Swells Reception

Hand Group

Daily News & crossword
New Year’s Prize Bingo
Afternoon at the Pictures
Outing — Mystery I‘
Afternoon at the pictures

Social Evening—Bar Open

Daily News & crossword

Outing—Mon Town

Fit as a fiddle

Quiz Time

Social Tea, afternoon tea and a chat

Social Evening—Bar Open

Tea, word games and a chat
Afternoon at the pictures with a treat
Tea, word games and a chat

RC Individual Communion

Sunday Service

Daily News & crossword

Catering Morning Tea— come meet The Chef!
Stories and Poetry Group

Sing Along with Brian

Social Evening—Bar Open

Café Bar
Café Bar
Café Bar
R. Lounge
LISTER FLOOR
R. Lounge
Café Bar
Café Bar
DRIVE

R. Lounge
Café Bar

Cafe Bar

Café Bar

Café Bar

S. Lounge
Café Bar
Around the home
R. Lounge
Café Bar
Dinning Room
R. Lounge
Café Bar

Café Bar y
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 Tue 7 1030
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1

Manicures (Ladies & gents)

Sun Lounge

N\

11.00 Feel the Music! NEW! Reception
11.15 Harvey the PAT dog visit Around the home
12.00 Great British Comedians Talk by Nigel Daw Reception
14.30 Gardening & All things Nature—Seasonal Veggie Patch

14.30 - 17.00 Outing—Afternoon Tea at Squires L. Ditton LISTER FLOOR
16.15 Music Club Mary Presents her programme Reception

Wed 8 10.30 Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space R. Lounge
11.30 Adapted Tai Chi Exercises Reception
12.00 S&G Singers Choir Reception
14.15 Standing Balance Group Therapy Room
15.00 Scrabble & other board Games Café Bar

Thu 9 930 Hand Group Café Bar
11.00 Daily News & crossword Café Bar
1200 o e e P e ecotion
15.00 Afternoon at the pictures with a treat R. Lounge
18.30 Social Evening—Bar.Open Café Bar

Fri 10 11.00 Daily News & crossword Café Bar
11.30 Fit as a fiddle R. Lounge
12.00 Tastes of the past— Making sausage rolls  Activities
15.00 \?iu?a:‘i:\)l,oz::tv: rselco?':i: ifIZrF;/ZVl\J,er e R Lounge
18.30 Social Evening—Bar Open Café Bar

Sat 11 12.00 Tea, word games and a chat Café Bar
15.00 Afternoon at the pictures with a treat S. Lounge
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4 Sun 12 12,00 Tea, word games and a chat Café Bar
' 12.15 RC Individual Communion Around the home
I 15.00 Sunday Service R. Lounge
I Mon 13 11.00 Daily News & crossword Café Bar
11.30 Fit as a fiddle R. Lounge
I 12.00 Stories and Poetry Group R. Lounge
I 11.00 - 16.00 Outing—MiIestones‘eum Basingstoke
I 15.00 Sing Along with Brian Café Bar
I 18.30 Social Evening—Bar Open Café Bar
I Tue 14 10.30 Manicures (Ladies8:gents) Sun Lounge
11.00 Feel the Music! NEW! Reception
I 11.15 Harvey the PAT dogyvisit Around the home
I 12.00 Founders Day Celebrations 104th years! Reception
I 14.30 Gardening & All things Nature—Seasonal  Veggie Patch
I 16.15 MusieClub Mary Presents her programme Reception
I Wed 15 10.30 Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space R. Lounge
I 11.30 Adapted Tai Chi Exercises Reception
12.00 S&G Singers Choir Reception
I 14.15 Standing Balance Group Therapy Room
I 15.00 Scrabble & other board Games Café Bar
1030 - 200 Quing s tor Mt TS gt
I Thu 16 9.30 Hand Group Café Bar
I 11.00 Daily News & crossword Café Bar
[ 12.00 The Music Project 2020 NEW! R. Lounge
I 1430 - 17.00 Outing—Afternoon Shopping at Kingston
‘ 15.00 Afternoon at the pictures with a treat R. Lounge
“ 18.30 Social Evening—Bar Open Café Bar )
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Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

&

~

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

11.00
11.30
12.00
18.30
12.00
15.00
12.00
12.15
15.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
15.00
18.30
10.30
11.00
11.15
12.00
16.15
10.30
11.30
12.00
14.15
15.00
9.30
12.00
18.30
11.00
11.30

12.00

Daily crossword & Daily News
Star Moves

Prize Bingo

Social Evening—Bar Open
Tea, word games and a chat
Afternoon at the pictures with a treat
Tea, word games and a chat
RC Individual Communion
Sunday Service

Daily crossword & Daily News
Fit as a fiddle

Stories and Poetry Group
Sing Along with Brian

Social Evening—Bar Open
Manicures (Ladies & gents)
Feel the Music!

Harvey the PAT dog visit
Skittles

Music Club Mary Presents her programme

Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space

Adapted Tai Chi Exercises
S&G Singers Choir

Standing Balance Group

Celebrating Joy’s 95th Birthday with a Tea Party

Hand Group

The Music Project 2020
Social Evening—Bar Open
Daily crossword & Daily News

Star Moves

Burns Night—Presentation about Scotland followed
by the Blessing of the haggis and a Scottish lunch!
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/( Activities Programme for January

Cafe Bar
R. Lounge
Café Bar
Café Bar
Cafeé Bar
S. Lounge
Café Bar

R. Lounge
Cafe Bar
R. Lounge
R. Lounge
Cafe Bar
Cafeé Bar

Sun Lounge

Reception

Around the home

Reception
Reception
R. Lounge
Reception

Reception

Therapy Room

Café Bar
Cafeé Bar
R. Lounge
Café Bar
Café Bar
R. Lounge

Reception
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24

26

27

28

30

31

15.00
18.30
12.00
12.00
12.15
15.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
13.00
15.00
18.30
10.30
11.00
11.15
12.00
16.15
11.00
12.00
14.30

9.30

11.00
12.00
18.30
11.15
11.45
12.15
15.00
18.30

Lost Chord Concert

Social Evening—Bar Open

Tea, word games and a chat

Tea, word games and a chat

RC Individual Communion

Sunday Service

Daily crossword & Daily News

Fit as a fiddle

Stories and Poetry Group

Chinese NEW YEAR special Lunch
Sing Along with Brian

Social Evening—Bar Open

Manicures (Ladies & gents)

Feel the Music!

Harvey the PAT dog visit

Celebrating Alec’s 95th Birthday
Music Club Mary Presents her programme
Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space
S&G Singers Choir

Standing Balance Group

Hand Group

Daily crossword and Newspaper reading
Stories Poetry and fun with Interact
Social Evening—Bar Open

Sing & Sign Toddler group

Star Moves

Prize Bingo

Around the world in ONE song

Social Evening—Bar Open

\

Reception
Cafe Bar
Cafe Bar
Cafe Bar
Around the home
Richmond Lounge
Cafe Bar

R. Lounge

R. Lounge

Dining Room

Cafe Bar

Cafe Bar

Sun Lounge
Reception
Around the home
Reception
Reception

R. Lounge
Reception
Therapy Room
Café Bar

Cafe Bar

R. Lounge
Cafe Bar
Reception

R. Lounge
Café Bar

Café Bar

Cafe Bar
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OUTINGS for January

J

Tue

Wed

Thu

Mon

Thu

Fri

~

21

22

23

27

30

31

12.30

9.30

14.30

11.00

11.00

14.30

15.30

16.30

17.00

13.00

16.30

16.30

Short Drive & Pub Lunch Local

Surrey History Centre Woking

Gathering resources for the

Long Ditton
gardening season ahead, Squires
Shopping trip Kingston
TATE Gallery London

Drive around the country lanes Surrey
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