

Wed	1		New Years' Bank Holiday	
		12.00	New Year's Concert with a Couple of Swells	Reception
Thu	2	9.30	Hand Group	Café Bar
		11.00	Daily News & crossword	Café Bar
		12.00	New Year's Prize Bingo	Café Bar
		15.00	Afternoon at the Pictures	R. Lounge
14.30	-	16.30	Outing — Mystery Drive	LISTER FLOOR
		15.00	Afternoon at the pictures	R. Lounge
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Fri	3	11.00	Daily News & crossword	Café Bar
1.00	-	15.00	Outing—Sight seeing around London Town	DRIVE
		11.30	Fit as a fiddle	R. Lounge
	5	12.00	Quiz Time	Café Bar
		15.00	Social Tea, afternoon tea and a chat	Café Bar
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Sat	4	12.00	Tea, word games and a chat	Café Bar
		15.00	Afternoon at the pictures with a treat	S. Lounge
Sun	5	12.00	Tea, word games and a chat	Café Bar
		12.15	RC Individual Communion	Around the home
		15.00	Sunday Service	R. Lounge
Mon	6	11.00	Daily News & crossword	Café Bar
		11.30	Catering Morning Tea— come meet The Chef!	Dinning Room
		12.00	Stories and Poetry Group	R. Lounge
		15.00	Sing Along with Brian	Café Bar

Tue	7	10.30	Manicures (Ladies & gents)	Sun Lounge
		11.00	Feel the Music! NEW!	Reception
		11.15	Harvey the PAT dog visit	Around the home
		12.00	Great British Comedians Talk by Nigel Daw	Reception
		14.30	Gardening & All things Nature—Seasonal	Veggie Patch
4.30	-	17.00	Outing—Afternoon Tea at Squires L. Ditton	LISTER FLOOR
		16.15	Music Club Mary Presents her programme	Reception
Wed	8	10.30	Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space	R. Lounge
		11.30	Adapted Tai Chi Exercises	Reception
		12.00	S&G Singers Choir	Reception
		14.15	Standing Balance Group	Therapy Room
		15.00	Scrabble & other board Games	Café Bar
Thu	9	9.30	Hand Group	Café Bar
		11.00	Daily News & crossword	Café Bar
		12.00	Elenalucia Pappalardo plays the piano and Oboe & Julia White multi instrumentalist	Reception
		15.00	Afternoon at the pictures with a treat	R. Lounge
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Fri	10	11.00	Daily News & crossword	Café Bar
		11.30	Fit as a fiddle	R. Lounge
		12.00	Tastes of the past— Making sausage rolls	Activities
		15.00	DJ Daisy Dawn & DJ Lily Flower play Your favourite records for you	R. Lounge
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Sat	11	12.00	Tea, word games and a chat	Café Bar
		15.00	Afternoon at the pictures with a treat	S. Lounge

Sun	12	12.00	Tea, word games and a chat	Café Bar
		12.15	RC Individual Communion	Around the home
		15.00	Sunday Service	R. Lounge
Mon	13	11.00	Daily News & crossword	Café Bar
		11.30	Fit as a fiddle	R. Lounge
		12.00	Stories and Poetry Group	R. Lounge
11.00	-	16.00	Outing—Milestones Museum	Basingstoke
		15.00	Sing Along with Brian	Café Bar
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Tue	14	10.30	Manicures (Ladies & gents)	Sun Lounge
		11.00	Feel the Music! NEW!	Reception
		11.15	Harvey the PAT dog visit	Around the home
		12.00	Founders Day Celebrations 104th years!	Reception
		14.30	Gardening & All things Nature—Seasonal	Veggie Patch
		16.15	Music Club Mary Presents her programme	Reception
Wed	15	10.30	Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space	R. Lounge
		11.30	Adapted Tai Chi Exercises	Reception
		12.00	S&G Singers Choir	Reception
		14.15	Standing Balance Group	Therapy Room
		15.00	Scrabble & other board Games	Café Bar
18.30	-	21.00	Outing –"Falklands War", History Talk at Shrewsbury House School	Surbiton
Thu	16	9.30	Hand Group	Café Bar
		11.00	Daily News & crossword	Café Bar
		12.00	The Music Project 2020 NEW!	R. Lounge
14.30	-	17.00	Outing—Afternoon Shopping at Kingston	
		15.00	Afternoon at the pictures with a treat	R. Lounge
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar

	A	Activ	vities Programme for Ja	anuary
Fri	17	11.00	Daily crossword & Daily News	Café Bar
		11.30	Star Moves	R. Lounge
		12.00	Prize Bingo	Café Bar
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Sat	18	12.00	Tea, word games and a chat	Café Bar
		15.00	Afternoon at the pictures with a treat	S. Lounge
Sun	19	12.00	Tea, word games and a chat	Café Bar
		12.15	RC Individual Communion	
		15.30	Sunday Service	R. Lounge
Mon	20	11.00	Daily crossword & Daily News	Café Bar
		11.30	Fit as a fiddle	R. Lounge
		12.00	Stories and Poetry Group	R. Lounge
		15.00	Sing Along with Brian	Café Bar
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Tue	21	10.30	Manicures (Ladies & gents)	Sun Lounge
		11.00	Feel the Music!	Reception
		11.15	Harvey the PAT dog visit	Around the home
		12.00	Skittles	Reception
		16.15	Music Club Mary Presents her programme	Reception
Wed	22	10.30	Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space	R. Lounge
		11.30	Adapted Tai Chi Exercises	Reception
		12.00	S&G Singers Choir	Reception
		14.15	Standing Balance Group	Therapy Room
		15.00	Celebrating Joy's 95th Birthday with a Tea Party	Café Bar
Thu	23	9.30	Hand Group	Café Bar
		12.00	The Music Project 2020	R. Lounge
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Fri	24	11.00	Daily crossword & Daily News	Café Bar
		11.30	Star Moves	R. Lounge
		12.00	Burns Night—Presentation about Scotland followed by the Blessing of the haggis and a Scottish lunch!	Reception

Fri	24	15.00	Lost Chord Concert	Reception
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Sat	25	12.00	Tea, word games and a chat	Café Bar
Sun	26	12.00	Café Bar	
		12.15	RC Individual Communion	Around the home
		15.30	Sunday Service	Richmond Lounge
Mon	27	11.00	Daily crossword & Daily News	Café Bar
		11.30	Fit as a fiddle	R. Lounge
		12.00	Stories and Poetry Group	R. Lounge
		13.00	Chinese NEW YEAR special Lunch	Dining Room
		15.00	Sing Along with Brian	Café Bar
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Tue	28	10.30	Manicures (Ladies & gents)	Sun Lounge
		11.00	Feel the Music!	Reception
		11.15	Harvey the PAT dog visit	Around the home
		12.00	Celebrating Alec's 95th Birthday	Reception
		16.15	Music Club Mary Presents her programme	Reception
Ned	29	11.00	Mindfulness, Meditation & Head Space	R. Lounge
		12.00	S&G Singers Choir	Reception
		14.30	Standing Balance Group	Therapy Room
Thu	30	9.30	Hand Group	Café Bar
		11.00	Daily crossword and Newspaper reading	Café Bar
		12.00	Stories Poetry and fun with Interact	R. Lounge
		18.30	Social Evening—Bar Open	Café Bar
Fri	31	11.15	Sing & Sign Toddler group	Reception
		11.45	Star Moves	R. Lounge
		12.15	Prize Bingo	Café Bar
		15.00	Around the world in ONE song	Café Bar

OUTINGS for January

Tue	21	12.30	15.30	Short Drive & Pub Lunch	Local
Wed	22	9.30	16.30	Surrey History Centre	Woking
Thu	23	14.30	17.00	Gathering resources for the gardening season ahead, Squires	Long Ditton
Mon	27	11.00	13.00	Shopping trip	Kingston
Thu	30	11.00	16.30	TATE Gallery	London
Fri	31	14.30	16.30	Drive around the country lanes	Surrey